

Liquor Control Board of Review Annual Board Meeting Agenda 5/25/23

The City of Kansas City, Missouri, Liquor Control Board of Review will hold their Annual Board Meeting on Thursday, May 25th, 2023. The Liquor Control Board of Review will be meeting at 9:00 a.m. to conduct business and elect officers. The meeting will be held at the Regulated Industries Division Ste. 2101 in the Conference Room which is located at 635 Woodland Avenue Kansas City, MO 64106.

AGENDA

- I. Call to order at 9:00 a.m.
- II. Roll call:
 - a. An announcement of everyone in attendance.
- III. Election of Officers
- IV. Other Business

The Liquor Control Board of Review consists of eight taxpaying residents of the city who are appointed by the mayor. Six of the members are designated as regular members and two of the members are designated as alternate members. The Liquor Control Board of Review conducts hearings whenever the manager, an applicant or an eligible consenter makes a request for a hearing based on the denial, approval or revocation of a liquor license by the manager.